

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1413 OF 2007

SECY. DEPT. OF REVENUE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SANT STEEL AND ALLOYS PVT. LTD&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For revocation of Court's order dated 8.3.2007 and office report)

Date: 27/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG  
Mr. K.K. Senthilvelan, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A.No.2.

Learned Additional Solicitor General is requested to take  
instructions in the matter and if necessary to file an affidavit.

Put up after four weeks.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master